Dignity Doula LLC ("Company," "we," or "us") respects your privacy and is committed to protecting it through this Privacy Policy.

This Privacy Policy governs your access to and use of DignityDoula.com, including any content, functionality and services offered on or through DignityDoula.com (the "Website"), whether as a guest or a registered user.

When accessing the Website, the Company will learn certain information about you, both automatically and through voluntary actions you may take, during your visit. This policy applies to information we collect on the Website and in email, text, or other electronic messages between you and the Website.

Please read the Privacy Policy carefully before you start to use the Website. By using the Website or by clicking to accept or agree to the Terms of Use when this option is made available to you, you accept and agree to be bound and abide by the Privacy Policy

Collected Information

When you access the Website, the Company will learn certain information about you during your visit.

The Website provides various places for users to provide information. We collect information that users provide by filling out forms on the Website, communicating with us via contact forms, providing comments or other feedback, and providing information when ordering a product or service via the website.

We use information you provide to deliver the requested product and/or service, to improve our overall performance.

Email Information

If you choose to correspond with us through email, we may retain the content of your email messages together with your email address and our responses. We provide the same protections for these electronic communications that we employ in the maintenance of information received online, mail, and telephone. This also applies when you register for our website, sign up through any of our forms using your email address or make a purchase on this site.

We are committed to keeping your e-mail address confidential. We do not sell, rent, or lease our subscription lists to third parties.

We will maintain the information you send via e-mail in accordance with applicable federal law.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this privacy, please contact Dignity Doula, LLC at info@dignitydoula.com